
 M  A 

 TF 

 M  A  M  A  O  D 
 PF/TF 

 6 

 7 

 Kunic  

 Jahic  

 A  A  A  A  A  A  A 

 B  B  B  B  B  B  B 

 M  A 

 TF 

 M  A  M  A  O  D 
 PF/TF 

 8 

 9 

 10 

 11 

 14 

 15 

 M.Halilovic  

 Mujanovic  

 Kamberovic  

 Hevesivic  

 Imsirovic  

 Bogucanin  

 2 

 0 

 8 

 0 

 8 

 0 

 4 

 0 

 4 

 6 

 11 

 0 

 14 

 0 

 13 

 1 

 0  0 

 0  0 

 0  0 

 0  0 

 0  0 

 0  0 

 0  1 

 0  0 

 0  0 

 3  6 

 0  2 

 0  0 

 3  6 

 0  0 

 3  8 

 0  0 

 0 

 1 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 3 

 2 

 4 

 0 

 7 

 0 

 11 

 0 

 3 

 3 

 6 

 0 

 7 

 0 

 12 

 0 

 0 

 7 

 0 

 0 

 4 

 0 

 5 

 1 

 4 

 3 

 3 

 0 

 3 

 0 

 4 

 4 

 2 

 3 

 0 

 0 

 3 

 0 

 5 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 4 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 4 

 3 

 16 

 0 

 19 

 0 

 11 

 0 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 9 

 11 

 12 

 13 

 14  Kasper  

 Wahab  

 Suter  

 Bolliger  

 Rothacher  

 Hausammann  

 Spuler  

 Lampart  

 Binda   5  15  0  0  2  3 

 0  0  0  0  1  0 

 1  5  0  0  2  6 

 10  7  0  0  23  10 

 0  0  0  0  0  0 

 0  0  0  0  4  1 

 6  11  0  0  3  9 

 0  0  0  0  1  0 

 0  0  0  0  0  2 

 2  5  7  1  5 

 0  0  0  1  2 

 3  0  9  6  3 

 1  4  5  6  4 

 0  0  0  0  0 

 1  1  1  0  1 

 3  8  11  1  4 

 1  0  0  0  0 

 1  0  1  3  0 

 2  2  0  12 

 0  0  0 

 3  1  0  4 

 27  0  1  3 

 0  0  0  0 

 2  0  0  0 

 0  1  0  15 

 0  0  0  0 

 1  1  0  0 

 1 

 07  2014.03.08  Nottwil  

 53 

 60 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0  16 

 12 

 Selcuk Kacin 

 14 

 13 

 14 

 15 

 13 

 16 

 Robert Ruisinger 

 KIK Zmaj Gradacac 

 Pilatus Dragons 

 Nicolas Hausammann  

 Mulic Arnel  

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 

 22  49  0  1  9  22  27  31  4  21  17  14  4  1  53 

 23  60  0  0  14  30  11  23  34  10  23  10  6  0  60 

 44.9  0.0  40.9 

 46.7  38.3  0.0 

 26:04 

 38:12 

 34:12 

 00:00 

 40:00 

 00:00 

 00:00 

 21:32 

 31:02 

 13:28 

 32:07 

 40:00 

 00:00 

 16:32 

 37:53 

 02:10 

 26:48 

 * 

 * 

 * 

 * 

 * 

 * 

 * 

 * 

 X 

 Euroleague 2 

 OFFICIAL STATISTICS SHEET 

 Competition 

 Referee 1 

 Game No. 

 Referee 2 

 Date  Place 

 Spectators 

 Complete 

 Partial  Delayed 

 Live 

 None  TV 

 LEGEND 

 ATTENTION 

 Team A 

 Team B 

 Score 

 Score 

 Score 

 Score  Score 

 Score 

 Score 

 Score  Extra Time 

 Extra Time 

 Extra Time 

 Extra Time  Score 

 Score 

 Score 

 Score 

 Final Score 

 Final Score 

 1st Pe  2nd Pe  3rd Pe  4th Pe  5th Pe  6th Pe 

 ~ Starter 
 ~ Minutes 
 ~ Field Goal 
 ~ Made 
 ~ Attempted 
 ~ Free throws 
 ~ Rebounds 
 ~ Offensive 
 ~ Defensive 
 ~ Assist 
 ~ Personal or technical fouls 
 ~ Turnovers/loss of possession of the ball 
 ~ Steals 
 ~ Blocked Shots 
 ~ Period 

 1. Immediately after completion of the game, the stati- 
 stics must be sent to the Office of FIBA Europe via 
 computer network. 

 2.This statistics sheet must be FAXED to the Office of 
 FIBA Europe 
 FAX: +49 89 78 06 08 23 
 within 1 hour after the game. 

 3. The original of this statistics sheet must be given to 
 the FIBA Europe Commissioner of the game. 

 FOR FIBA EUROPE 

 Team A - Players 

 Team B - Players 

 No. 

 No. 

 Coach :  

 Coach :  

 Percentages 

 Percentages 

 TOTAL 

 TOTAL 

 POINTS 

 POINTS 

 2 Point FG  3 Point FG 

 Team 

 Team 

 Min  Sta 
 FT  REB 

 Total 
 AS  TO  ST  BS 

 Sta  Min 
 2 Point FG  3 Point FG  FT  REB 

 Total 
 AS  TO  ST  BS 

 Sta 
 Min 
 FG 
 M 
 A 
 FT 
 REB 
 O 
 D 
 AS 
 PF/TF 
 TO 
 ST 
 BS 
 Pe 

 Referee 3 

 EFF 

 EFF 

 3 

 1 

 17 

 0 

 19 

 0 

 12 

 -1 

 0 

 51 

 9 

 -1 

 3 

 20 

 0 

 1 

 17 

 -1 

 -1 

 0 

 47 


