OFFICIAL STATISTICS SHEET

Competition Euroleague 2							Game No. <u>07</u> Date <u>2014.03.08</u>									93.08 Place Nottwil					
	Referee 1 Robert Ruisinger						Referee 2 Selcuk Kacin						Refere						Spectators		
							1st I	Pe	2n	d Pe		3rd Pe		4th Pe			5	th Pe		6th Pe	
Team A KIK Zmaj Gradacac						Score	Score A 13		ScoreA14 ScoreB15		ScoreA _	14	ScoreA _	12	Extra Time ScoreA 0 Extra Time ScoreB 0				oreA0_	Extra Time ScoreA0 Final Score A53	
Team B Pilatus Dragons					Score B16		Sco	ScoreB			13_	ScoreB _	16	oreB 0					Extra Time ScoreB0 Final ScoreB60		
																				_	
No.	Team A - Players	Sta	Min	2 Po	int FG A	3 Poi M	nt FG A	M F	FT A	0	REB D	Total	AS	PF/TF	то	ST	BS	EFF	POINTS	TV None	X
6	Kunic	*	26:04	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	3	3	0	4	2	0	0	3	4	Complete Live	
7	Jahic	*	38:12	0	6	0	0	3	6	1	2	3	7	3	3	0	0	1	3	Complete Live	_
8	M.Halilovic		34:12	8	11	0	0	0	2	2	4	6	0	3	0	0	0	17	16	Partial Delayed	_
9	Mujanovic		00:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Partial Delayed	
10	Kamberovic	*	40:00	8	14	0	0	3	6	0	7	7	4	3	3	0	1	19	19	LEGEND	
11	Hevesivic		00:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	LEGEND	
14	Imsirovic		00:00	4	13	0	1	3	8	1	11	12	5	4	5	4	0	12	11	Sta ~ Starter	
15	Bogucanin	*	21:32	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	4	1	0	0	-1	0	Min ~ Minutes	
																				FG ~ Field Goal	
																				M ~ Made	
																				A ~ Attempted	
																				FT ~ Free throws	
Team										0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		REB ~ Rebounds O ~ Offensive	
(Coach: Mulic Arnel	TF	TOTAL	22	49	0	1	9	22	4	27	31	17	21	14	4	1	51	53	D ~ Defensive	
															1					AS ~ Assist PF/TF ~ Personal or technical fouls	
		Pero	entages	4	4.9	0	.0	4	0.9											TO ~ Turnovers/loss of possession of the b	all
No.	Team B - Players	Sta	Min	2 Point FG		3 Point FG		F	FT		REB		AS I	DECTE	то	O ST	BS EF	EFF	F POINTS	ST ~ Steals	
INO.	Tealli D - Flayers			М	Α	М	Α	М	Α	0	D	Total	1.3	PF/TF	10	31	Ь3	LII	FOINTS	BS ~ Blocked Shots Pe ~ Period	
5	Binda		31:02	5	15	0	0	2	3	2	5	7	1	5	2	2	0	9	12	Pe ~ Period	
6	Lampart		13:28	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	1	0	0	-1	0		
7	Spuler	*	32:07	1	5	0	0	2	6	3	6	9	0	3	3	1	0	3	4	ATTENTION	
8	Hausammann	*	40:00	10	23	0	0	7	10	1	4	5	6	4	3	1	0	20	27		
9	Rothacher		00:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Immediately after completion of the game, the stati- stics must be sent to the Office of FIBA Europe via	
11	Bolliger		16:32	1	4	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	1	0	0	0	1	2	computer network.	
12	Suter	*	37:53	6	11	0	0	3	9	3	8	11	1	4	0	1	0	17	15	2. This statistics sheet must be FAXED to the Office of	
13	Wahab		02:10	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	-1	0	FIBA Europe	
14	Kasper	*	26:48	0	0	0	0	0	2	1	0	1	0	3	1	1	0	-1	0	FAX: +49 89 78 06 08 23 within 1 hour after the game.	
															1					3. The original of this statistics sheet must be given to	
															 					the FIBA Europe Commissioner of the game.	
Team										0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		FOR FIBA EUROPE	
Coach : Nicolas Hausammann		TF	TOTAL	23	60	0	0	14	30	11	1 23	34	10	23	10	6	0	47	60	. 5 15. 15.16.1	

46.7

Percentages 38.3